ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE JULIO 2012

FECHA | PROVEEDOR HiTOICING IMPUTACION MONTO | ACUMULADO
03/07/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA 377-577-SE12 22-03-003 59.140 59140
04/07/2012 INST. DESARROLLO Y CAP. DE RESP. LTDA 377-578-SE12 22-11-002 150.000 209.140
04/07/2012 MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA. 377-579-CM12 29-04-000 187.862 397.002
04/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-580-SE12 22-04-010 395.860 792.862
NULA 377-581-SE12 NULA - 792.862
05/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-582-SE12 22-04-010 59.450 852,312
05/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-583-SE12 22-04-007 123.500 975.812
NULA 377-584 NULA 0 975.812
05/07/2012 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOR;S AUT 377-585-SE12 22-04-011 348.670 1.324.482
05/07/2012 JUAN TAPIA PONCE 377-586-SE12 22-04-001 499,205 1.823.687
06/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-587-SE12 22-04-010 142610 1.966.297
06/07/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-588-SE12 22-04-010 1.434.450 3.400.747
06/07/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA 377-589-SE12 22-03-003 14.100 3.414.847
06/07/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A 377-590-CM12 22-04-001 299.422 3.714.269
06/07/2012 COMERCIAL MUNOZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-591-CM12 22-04-007 367.171 4.081.440
06/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-592-SE12 24-01-007 55.920 4.137.360
06/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-593-5E12 24-01-007 47.500 4.184.860
06/07/2012 JUAN TAPIA PONCE 377-594-SE12 22-04-001 140.420 4.325.280
08/07/2012 INGENIERIA Y CONSTRUCCION RICARDO ROD 377-595-SE12 22-04-009 32.820 4.358.100
29/08/2012 PETRINOVIC Y CIA. LTDA. 377-596-SE12 29-05-002 12.376.000 16.734.100
08/07/2012 EDMUNDO ALEJANDRO POLANCO GONZALEZ 377-597-SE12 22-09-003 200.000 16.934,100
10/07/2012 CASA DE MONEDA DE CHILE 377-598-SE12 22-04-001 612.850 17.546.950
10/07/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA 377-599-SE12 22-03-003 14.100 17.561.050
11/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-600-SE12 29-05-999 177.210 17.738.260
11/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-601-SE12 29-05-002 59.990 17.798.250
11/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-602-SE12 22-04-010 4730 17.802.980
11/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-603-SE12 22-04-010 88.183 17.891.163
11/07/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-604-SE12 22-03-001 2.106.884 19.998.047
11/07/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-605-SE12 22-03-001 521.520 20.519.567
12/07/2012 GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-606-SE12 22-08-011 2.142.000 22.661.567
12/07/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ 377-607-SE12 22-04-010 449.404 23.110.971
12/07/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA 377-608-SE12 22-03-003 43.200 23.154.171
12/07/2012 ALARMAS DEL PASIFICO LTDA 377-609-SE12 22-08-002 17.850 23.172.021
12/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-610-SE12 22-04-010 39.385 23.211.4086
12/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-611-SE12 22-04-010 319.605 23.531.011
13/07/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA 377-612-SE12 22-05-003 14.400 23.545.411
17/07/2012 EMPRESA DE CORREOQOS DE CHILE 377-613-SE12 22-05-004 338.000 23.883.411
17/07/2012 HUMBERTO GARETO E HIJOS LTDA 377-614-CM12 22-04-001 38.080 23.921.49 14 ?&
18/07/2012 |MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-615-SE12 22-03-001 528.226 24.449.7 |
18/07/2012 |MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-615-SE12 22-04-011 151.472 24.601.
NULA 377-616-CM12 NULA 0 24.601.1§ﬁ
NULA 377-617-CM12 NULA 0 24.601.1 a‘g\
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18/07/2012 COMPUTEC CHILE S.A. CERRADA 377-618-CM12 22-04-009 5.817 24,607.006
18/07/2012 JUAN TAPIA PONCE 377-619-SE12 22-04-001 529.550 25.136.556
18/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-620-SE12 22-04-010 164.420 25.300.976
18/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-621-SE12 22-04-010 765.200 26.066.176
18/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-622-SE12 SENCE 5.945 26.072.121
18/07/2012 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBANZ 377-623-SE12 22-08-002 80.000 26.152.121
18/07/2012 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBANZ 377-623-5E12 22-03-001 6.600 26.158.721
18/07/2011 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBANZ 377-623-SE12 22-04-011 114.400 26.273.121
18/07/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-824-CM12 22-04-001 37.371 26.310.492
19/07/2012 RENE TORRES VARGAS 377-625-SE12 22-06-002 261.800 26.572.292
19/07/2012 COMERCIAL RODEQ LTDA. 377-626-SE12 22-03-001 1.622.525 28.194.817
19/07/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-627-SE12 22-03-001 244,600 28.439.417
19/07/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA 377-628-SE12 22-03-003 14.400 28.453.817

NULA 377-628- NULA 0 28.453.817
20/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-630-SE12 22-04-010 121.050 28.574.867
23/07/2012 JULIO VARAS ESPINOZA 377-631-SE12 24-01-007 124.950 28.699.817
24/07/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA 377-632-SE12 22-03-003 14.700 28.714.517
23/07/2012 JULIO VARAS ESPINOZA 377-633-SE12 22-12-003 119.000 28.833.517
23/07/2012 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOR;S AUT 377-634-5E12 22-04-011 285.957 29.119.474

NULA 377-635 NULA 0 20.119.474
24/07/2012 SOC. COMERCIAL FORTALEZA CIA. LTDA. 377-636-CM12 29-06-001 479.406 29.598.880
25/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-637-SE12 22-04-010 16.805 29.615.685
24/07/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-638-SE12 22-03-001 177.500 29.793.185
24/07/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-639-SE12 22-03-001 1.466.440 31.259.625
24/07/2012 MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA. 377-640-CM12 29-04-000 161.371 31.420.996
24/07/2012 IMACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-641-SE12 22-03-001 676.101 32.097.097
24/07/2012 MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-641-5E12 22-04-011 120.678| 32.217.775
25/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-642-SE12 22-04-010 231.622 32.449.397
25/07/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA 377-643-SE12 22-03-003 29.400 32.478.797
26/07/2012 LUIS REYES ACUNA 377-644-SE12 22-02-002 3.195.626 35.674.423

LUIS REYES ACUNA 377-644-SE12 22-02-003 1.515.703 37.190.126
26/07/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA 377-645-SE12 22-03-003 14.700 37.204.826
26/07/2012  |BULLMAK MAQUINARIAS AGRICOLA LTDA. 377-646-SE12 22-02-002 218.354 37.423.180
26/07/2012 |MANUEL HERNANDEZ HUERTA 377-647-SE12 22-06-002 452.200 37.875.380
27/07/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-648-CM12 22-04-001 41.680 37.917.060

NULA 377-649- NULA 0 37.917.060
27/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-650-SE12 22-04-010 30.800 37.947.860
27/07/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-651-SE12 22-04-011 178.580 38.126.450
27/07/2012 SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-652-SE12 22-06-005 279.650 38.406.100
27/07/2012 SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-653-SE12 22-06-002 355.513 38.761.613
27/07/2012 SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-654-SE12 22-03-001 169.168 38.930.781

SANTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-854-SE12 22-04-011 496.737 39.427.518
27/07/2012 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-655-CM12 22-04-009 148.936 39,5?6.45{
30/07/2012 MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA. 377-656-CM12 29-04-000 105.388 39.581.{1&.J
30/07/2012 PATRICIA PAOLA MENESES CLAVIJO 377-657-SE12 22-07-001 379.848 40.081.#;5
30/07/2012 SOC. CONSTRUCTORA FRG S.A. 377-658-SE12 22-06-001 1.785.000 41 .846&50.
30/07/2012 JMO INTERNACIONAL LTDA. 377-659-CM12 29-06-002 129.925 41.976.615
03/08/2012 LUREYE ARRIENDOS LTDA. 377-660-SE12 22-09-005 106.264 42.082.879
03/08/2012 LUREYE ARRIENDOS LTDA. 377-660-SE12 1.198.736 43.281.615




30/07/2012 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-661-CM12 22-04-009 37.410 43.319.025
31/07/2012 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-662-CM12 29-06-002 293.174 43.612.199
31/07/2012 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-663-CM12 29-06-002 47.115 43.659.314
31/07/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-664-SE12 22-03-001 457.210 44.116.524
31/07/2012 COMERCAIL RODEQ LTDA. 377-665-SE12 22-03-001 2.045.890 46.162.414
31/07/2012 COMERCIEL RODEO LTDA 377-666-SE12 22-03-001
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